
¢ Thursday. August 16 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
732 a.m, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

128 ee:
6. Oa.m. Morning Cheer
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.39 Star Organist: Glen Hardman
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers
10. O° The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Serenade in Rhythm
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
1.45 Tenor for Today: Beniamino Gigli2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating session,Visitor of the Week
3.30 141ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Famous Soprano: Gwen Catley4. 0 Thea at the Piano
4.15 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
4.30 Variety5. 0 Forgotten Songs6.30 Evening Star: Gracie Fields
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Listen to the Latest
6.15 Wild Life: What Is an Eft?
6.30 Hopalong Cassidy6.45 Overseas Song Success
7. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
7.30 Makers of Melody

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: My
Special Angel, by S. Day, and Carrier’s
Docket, by John Dell
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Popular Variet

| 9.45 Swingtime Favourites
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

ZLB «rsaoe6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices7.35 In Town Today
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
9.45 Alfredo and his Orchestra10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul

OQ The Andrews Sisters, Ethel Smith,
and Freddy Martin
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12, 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
2. 0 Light and Bright
2.15 Barnabas von Geczy afd his Orch-
estra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book |

Review, Home Decorating

| 3.30 Melody Time3.45 Deanna Durbin4.0 Josephine Bradley and her Ball-
|

room Orchestra
4.15 Philip Green and his Orchestra
4.30 Tito Schipa (tenor)
4.45 Waltz Rhythm
5. 0 These were Tops
5.15 Art Mooney and his Orchestra
5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 ‘Tea Dance
6.15 Wild Life: Maggie Freak, a Battleat Sea
|

6.30 Tell it to Taylors
/-66.45 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvanians7. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
7.30 Makers of Melody
7.45 St. Ronan’s Well

|

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
68.45 Reserved9. 0 Doctor Mac
|
9.15 Folk Songs from Here and There9.30 From Our H.M.V. Library
9.45 American Entertainers
10. 0 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
10.15 In Strict Tempo
10.30 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m
6. Oa.m. Turn on thé Heat, it’s Time to
|

Rise
7. 0 For the Not-so-Early Bird8. 0 Breakfast Club8.20 Specially for Junior
0 +

sakdaty J
Session (Aunt Daisy)

Music for Work
Time for a Song: Nelson EddyThe Story of Mary LaneMittens
The Story of Alan, CarlyleDoctor Paul
Make it Bright
Shopping Reporter
Midday Melody Menu
.m. Modern Romances
Thursday MatineeWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab),"Book Rev: ew, Dorothy Naylor, of Huston,

Texas, Visitor of the Week: Remedial
Reading, Home Decorating3.30 Spotlight on Ethel Smith3.45 Peggy Lee and the Madcaps
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4. 0 Singing Strings of Victor Young4.15 Perry Como
4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
5. 0 For Master and Missy5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 Mavis Rivers
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Dinner
6.15 W.id Life
6.30 The Two Dianas645 Today's Melody Favouritesa BD Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh

17.30 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin=(last broadcast)7.45 St. Ronan’s Well
8. 0 Lux Money-Go-Round
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Indian Summer9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15
vunok. Debroy Somers, JoseIturbi, M.G Orchestra, Turner Layton, |

Gracie Fields, Max Bacon
10. 0 from the Land of the Shamrock
10.15 Sidney Torch at Console10.30 Close down

SEB ii |
a.m. Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get UpBreakfast Session be

Morning Star aLate Riser’s Session oi
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Favourite Songs and Melodies

for |Housewife
Story of Mary Lane
PollyannaThe Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Yesterday and Today
Shopping ReporterLunch Favourites
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1. 0 p.m. Midday Music Variety
1.30 Modern Romances
1.45 New Releases
2. 3 Light and Bright
2.3 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Book Review, Home Decorating, The
Home Gardener
3.30 Variety Concert of the Air
4. 0 Me and My Music: Joe Loss
4.15 Four Famous Baritones
4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
|4.45 Gershwin Melodies
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5. 0 Especially for You
5.30 Girl Sopranos
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Tee Dance15 Wild Life: Suicide in Animals
.30 Reserved
45 Melachrino Holds the Baton
ie) Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh‘ Life Story) and Songs of Irvingin 4

5 Jonesy
0 Money-Go-Round
0 Dossier on Dumetrius
5 Let’s Get Together Quiz
; Doctor Mac
0
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Songs That Live Forever
Oscar Rabin

QO Paradise of Cheats
Dance to These Melodies
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth940 ke. 319 ma
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Choral and _ Instrumental
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9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne

10.15 1 Live Again
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.45 Music by Cole Porter
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop=ping Guide, Book Talk and London News-
letter, The Way a Man Sees It, Cook-ing’s My Profession
12. © Midday Melodies ;12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 I Give and Bequeath2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life: Of Many ThingsVera Lynn
Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
Sporting Blood
Surprise Endings
Mask of Fate
Hagen’s Circus
Lux Radio Theatre: Billy and theBride, with Jean Simmons (final broad«

cast)8.30 Whirl of the Waltz
8.45 Having Fun with Leslie Sarony9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Hill-billy Highlights9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Famous Dance Bands with Vocalinterludes
10. 0 Fiying Squad (first broadcast)10.15 Enter Mr. Kean: The WhisperingVoice Murders
10.30 Close down
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,--

2ZA, at ten o’clock tonight, presents
the first episode of a new Edgar Wal-
lace thriller, "Flying Squad."

a # *
Another episode of "Paradise of
Cheats," the story of the counterfeit
racket in Europe, will he broadcastfrom 4ZB this evening at ten o'clock.
* He cod

"Anne Stewart’s Home Decorating
Session" will be heard during the
"Women’s Hour," which may be heard
at 2.30 from 1, 2, 3, and 4ZB. ‘Book
Review" and "Overseas News" are also
included in the session. ;pe
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SciENTIFIC~ud;Riohar- MOTION
WAVING
makesallthe
difference in a
Home Permanent
This gentler, more penetrat:
IngRichard HudnutWaving
Lotion leaves hair springier,
stronger than with other
home permanent waving
lotions gives you 0
smoother, prettier, longer-
lasting wave with more
natural-looking curls that
spring right back after
combing:
Make your next perm: 0
Richard Hudnut Home
Permanent
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homepermanent
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REFILLSifyoualready own any
Home Permanent Kit with
plastic curlers, use the Richard al
Hudnut Refill for your next
wave, and get the advantagesof the far more effective
WavingLotion-_foronly13/6.

H.w.2/51 Prepared by Richard Hudnut Ltd, Federal Street, Auckland:
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